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<> GLOSTER LIMITED
Regd. Office ; 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone; -*-91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines). Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167
E-mail : info@giosterjute.com • Web; www.glosterjufe.com

CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(Rs. In liKhs)

Iff

Sr.
No. Particulars

standalone Consolidated

Quarter
Ended

30.06.2022

Year
Ended

31.032022

Quarter
Ended

30.06.2021

Quarter
Ended

30.062022

Year

Ended
31.03.2022

Qutfter
Ended

30.062021

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited

1 Total income foim Operation 19,142.32 75,782.15 18,630.65 19,261.46 77,087,89 19,060.03

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

2,189.00 10,020,21 1,984,79 1,993.58 9,706,03 2,266.47

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for Uie period before Tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

2,189.00 11,170.21 2,384.79 1,993.58 10,866.03 2,666.47

4 Net Profit/(Loss)forthe period afterTax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)

1,646.73 7,281.20 1,548.05 1,491.76 6,528.36 1,825.47

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit((Loss)forthe period
(aftertax) and OdierComprehensive Income
(aftertax)]

1,669.82 9,679.02 1,991.91 1,456.30 8,996.29 2,297.31

6 Equity Share Capital
(FacevalueofRs. 10/-each)

547.16 547.16 547.16 547,16 547.16 547,16

7 Other Equity as ̂ lown in theAudited Balance
Sheet oftheprevlousfinancial year ended
on 31.03.2022

107.033.33 106,511.33

8 Eamings per equity share (ofRs. 101- each)
(Notannusdised):

(1) Basic (Rs.)

(2) DHuted (Rs.)

30,10

30,10

133.07

133.07

28.29

28i9

27.26

27.26

11931

119.31

33,36

33.36

Note:

1716 above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges
under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full
format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and
Company's website (www.glosteijute.com)

By Order of the Board
For GLOSTER LIMITED

Place: Kolkata
Date : 8th August, 2022

CM K

Sd/-
Hemant Bangur

Executive Chairman


