## GLOSTER LIMITED

Regd. Office: 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001 Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167

E-mail: info@glosterjute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com

CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021
1325	rd trustance scorred a rection of the correct on actions of the correct on actions.	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation	19,142.32	75,782.15	18,630.65	19,261.46	77,087.89	19,060.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,189.00	10,020.21	1,984.79	1,993.58	9,706.03	2,266.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,189.00	11,170.21	2,384.79	1,993.58	10,856.03	2,666.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,646.73	7,281.20	1,548.05	1,491.76	6,528.36	1,825.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,669.82	9,679.02	1,991.91	1,456.30	8,996.29	2,297.31
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	547.16	547.16	547.16	547.16	547.16	547.16
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year ended on 31.03.2022	107,033.33			106,511.33		
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised):	open and property of the congruent to	e Inbour	oni – iqeo denistration denistration denistration denistration	od moss ed) utus med si mil shirari	Passalva Passalva Wrong (a	front strotal santryt
altri	(1) Basic (Rs.)	30.10	133.07	28.29	27.26	119.31	33,36
this is	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	30.10	133.07	28.29	27.26	119.31	33.36

## Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com)

> By Order of the Board For GLOSTER LIMITED

> > Sd/-

Place: Kolkata Date: 8th August, 2022

**Hemant Bangur Executive Chairman**